Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519134EN   page 1
January 30, 2025 7:56 AM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Top Product Features
• Suitable for use in Class 1 environments (ISO3-8)
• Extruded aluminum housing, anti-microbial matte white paint

Food Processing • Testing Centers • Patient Rooms • Bathrooms
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Nominal Input Watts/Delivered Lumens page 3
• Product Warranty Product Feature
Product Certification
Fail-Safe
CFA
Surface Cleanroom
Laminar Flow / Teardrop
ISO3-8
2' - 8' Length
2"
[51mm]
6"
[152mm]
 3 3/16"
 [81mm]
additional
product diagrams
3-8
Red
630nm
Narrow spectrum LEDs available
Green
520nm
Amber
590nm
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
LIRC
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CFA-4-LD4-1HI-35-UNV-OPL-EDC1
 CFA-8-LD4-1LO-20-UNV-OPL-ED1D1-DP
 CFA-4-LD4-1STD-A59-UNV-OPL-EDD1-BK
Domestic Preferences Product Family Length LED No. of LED Modules Illumination Level Color Temperature Voltage
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Length (2) LED No. of LED Modules in
Cross-section Illumination Level Color Temperature Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
CFA=Cleanroom
Laminar Air Flow
2=2' Length
3=3' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length
LD4=LED 4.0 1=(1) LED Module in
Cross-section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
XHI=High, Extra (5), (6)
20=2000K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
R63=Red LED, 630nm
G52=Green LED,520nm
A59=Amber LED,590nm
UNV=Universal Voltage
120V-277V
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) EL7W on 4ft and
8ft lengths only.
(5) 4' length, nominal
5900 delivered lumens, 8'
delivers ~11,800 lumens.
(6) XHI not available in
2' or 3'.
80 CRI standard (2000K - 5000K).
90 CRI available (3000K - 5000K).
Lens Type Driver Finish Options
Lens Type Driver Finish Options
OPL=Opal Acrylic EDC1=Electronic Driver, single circuit, non-dimming
EDD1=Electronic Driver, single circuit, 0-10V,10% dimming
ED1D1=Electronic Driver, single circuit, 0-10V, 1% dimming
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver